
 

 

Rolleston on Dove to Denstone 
College ~ Private Contract  

 

Amended 02.11.2015 

WEDNESDAY’s… Please drop off students at   Stop @ 
Tescos by Cinebowl 

 

EXEAT FRIDAY’s… Please drop off students at Uttoxeter 
Train Station… 

 

Pick up/Drop off 
 
 

Pick Up  Drop Off Drop Off Drop Off 

Monday 
to 

Friday 
Only… 

Pick up 
Saturday 
Only… 

M/T/Th/F 
Only… 

Wednesdays.. 
& EXEAT 
Closures 

        

Dovecliffe Mews 07:35 08:20 18:30 17:05 

Rolleston, South Hill Road 07:40 08:25 18:25 17:00 

Rolleston, Spread Eagle PH 07:45 08:30 18:20 16:55 

Hatton, Scropton Lane 07:50 08:35 18:15 16:50 

Scropton, Garden Centre 07:55 08:40 18:10 16:45 

Marchington, Bulls Head Pub, 
Bag Lane 08:05 08:50 18:05 16:40 

Uttoxeter, SPAR, Kingfisher 
Way 08:10 08:55 18:00 16:35 

Denstone College, Denstone, 
Uttoxeter, ST14 5HN 08:30 

  

17:40 16:15 09:15 


